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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT 
LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI SCIENCE 

NAME IN CBSE 

PRERNA MESHRAM 
HIMANI HARINKHERE 

GURVI THAKRE 

DEVVRAT SINGH BANO 
DIVYANKA PANCHE 

SRASHTI DHANWALE 
MANASVI GAUTAM 

DHANSHREE TURKAR 

RAGINI GAUTAM 
SAMARTH BISEN 

HIMADRI RAHANGDALE 
KUNAL PATLE 

SOUMYA JAIN 
DIVYANI BISEN 

GANESH MATE 

AADITYA MISHRA 

ARNAV RATONE 

AASTHA PATEL 

PIYUSH MESHRAM 

ADITI AGRAWAL 
DAKSH SHANDILYA 

MOULI THAKRE 
LEENA KHOBRAGADE 

PAURANI BRAMHE 
KOUSHIK GEDAME 

PRIYANSHI SIRSAM 
YASH CHOUDHARY 

CHITRANSH SHRINAG 

SHREENEEL S MESHRA 

KHYATI BANDESHWAR 
ADITI MARAVI 

KUSUM SAHU 

AAYUSHI RAMTEKE 
TANIYA KUMRE 

GRACY RANGARE 
AAKAONKSHA DONGRE 

BHUMI BIRANVWAR 

PREKSHA MESHRAM 
MOHINI GHORMARE 

LIPANKI BORIKAR 

ADMISSION INCHARGE 

MARKS 

481 

478 

471 

463 

449 

438 

433 

433 

425 

424 

424 

423 

422 

420 

418 

417 

416 

413 
413 

411 

410 

410 

409 

408 

399 

391 

381 

380 

379 

365 

358 

355 

354 
353 

351 

347 

344 

344 

341 

339 

SUBJECT/REMARK 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
|SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

sCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

|SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 
|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

|SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

|SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
SCIENCE WITH MATHS 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 
SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

PRINÇIPAL 
PRINCIPAL/ Ir 

PM SHRI / H s 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA / a faGA 
BALAGHAT (M:P.) aleIUIe4E) 

PIN-481102 / fa-48110: 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT 
WAITING LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI SCIENCE 

NAME IN CBSE 

UDEETA MARKAM 
PRANCHI SINGH 

NITISH NAGDEVE 

MAYANK KOTANGALE 

AYUSH BAGHELE 
PALAK KATRE 

SIDDHARTH WALADI 
DISHA SIKKA 

DHARA BISEN 

LAKSHIT CHOUKE 
SOUMY MATRE 

ADMISSION INCHARGE 

MARKS 

331 

326 

323 

318 
318 

280 

278 

277 

275 
271 

239 

WAITING 

LIST 

WL 1 

WL 2 

WL 3 

WL 4 

WL 5 

WL 6 

WL 7 

WL8 

|WL 9 

WL 10 

WL 11 

REMARK 

ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 
ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 

ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL/ 9T 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA cT eTU 
BALAGAT (MIP) / aTTEe(A) 

PiN-481102 /f-481102 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT 
LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI COMMERCE 

SN 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

ADMISSION INCHARGE 

NAME IN CBSE 

ISHAN SINGH THAKUR 

PALASH KHONGAL 
KAUSHIK CHANDELE 

SHLOK UKE 

ARUSHI CHANDELE 
BHUMIKA SHRIVASTAV 

TAMNNA SHARMA 
PRIYANSHI PATEL 

MIRZA FAIYYAZ BAIG 

MAITRI RAMTEKE 
NEET DOHARE 

DEEPALI SHRIVAS 
NEHA NAHARKAR 

MO REHAN QURESHI 

MARKS 

436 

420 

398 

381 

379 

360 

340 

335 

332 
330 

313 

286 

276 

274 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL/ 9Trá 
PM SHR/ g 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYAu faUTHa 
BALAGHAT (M:P) / aTGTE(4.2 ) 

PiN-481102 / t-481102 
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