## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI SCIENCE

SN	NAME IN CBSE	MARKS	SUBJECT/REMARK	
1	PRERNA MESHRAM	481	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
2	HIMANI HARINKHERE	478	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
3	GURVI THAKRE	471	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
4	DEVVRAT SINGH BANO	463	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
5	DIVYANKA PANCHE	449	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
6	SRASHTI DHANWALE	438	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
7	MANASVI GAUTAM	433		
8	DHANSHREE TURKAR	433	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
9	RAGINI GAUTAM		SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
10	SAMARTH BISEN	425	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
	-	424	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
11	HIMADRI RAHANGDALE	424	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
12	KUNAL PATLE	423	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
13	SOUMYA JAIN	422	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
14	DIVYANI BISEN	420	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
15	GANESH MATE	418	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
16	AADITYA MISHRA	417	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
17	ARNAV RATONE	416	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
18	AASTHA PATEL	413	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
19	PIYUSH MESHRAM	413	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
20	ADITI AGRAWAL	411	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
21	DAKSH SHANDILYA	410	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
22	MOULI THAKRE	410	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
23	LEENA KHOBRAGADE	409	SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
24	PAURANI BRAMHE	408	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
25	KOUSHIK GEDAME	399	SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
26	PRIYANSHI SIRSAM		SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
27	YASH CHOUDHARY		SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
28	CHITRANSH SHRINAG		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
29	SHREENEEL S MESHRA		SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
30	KHYATI BANDESHWAR		SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
31	ADITI MARAVI		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
32	KUSUM SAHU		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
33	AAYUSHI RAMTEKE		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
34	TANIYA KUMRE		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
35	GRACY RANGARE		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
36	BHUMI BIRANWAR		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY SCIENCE WITH MATHS	
37	PREKSHA MESHRAM		SCIENCE WITH MATHS SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
39	MOHINI GHORMARE		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	
40	LIPANKI BORIKAR		SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY	

ADMISSION INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL / प्राचार्य PM SHRI / पीएम श्री KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA / केन्द्रीय विद्यालय BALAGHAT (M.P.) / बालाघाट (स.प्र.) PIN-481102 / पिन-481102

## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT WAITING LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI SCIENCE

			WAITING	
S N	NAME IN CBSE	MARKS	LIST	REMARK
1	UDEETA MARKAM	331	WL 1	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
2	PRANCHI SINGH	326	WL 2	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
3	NITISH NAGDEVE	323	WL 3	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
4	MAYANK KOTANGALE	318	WL 4	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
5	AYUSH BAGHELE	318	WL 5	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
6	PALAK KATRE	280	WL 6	ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
7	SIDDHARTH WALADI	278		ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
8	DISHA SIKKA	277		ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
9	DHARA BISEN	275		ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
10	LAKSHIT CHOUKE	271		ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE
11	SOUMY MATRE	239		ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN COMMERCE

ADMISSION INCHARGE

**PRINCIPAL** 

PRINCIPAL / प्राचार्य PM SHRI / पीएम श्री KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA / केन्द्रीय विद्यालय BALAGHAT (M.P.) / बालाघाट (भ.प्र.) PIN-481102 / पिन—481102

## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT LIST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN XI COMMERCE

S N	NAME IN CBSE	MARKS
1	ISHAN SINGH THAKUR	436
2	PALASH KHONGAL	420
3	KAUSHIK CHANDELE	398
4	SHLOK UKE	381
5	ARUSHI CHANDELE	379
6	BHUMIKA SHRIVASTAV	360
7	TAMNNA SHARMA	340
8	PRIYANSHI PATEL	335
9	MIRZA FAIYYAZ BAIG	332
10	MAITRI RAMTEKE	330
11	NEET DOHARE	313
12	DEEPALI SHRIVAS	286
13	NEHA NAHARKAR	276
14	MO REHAN QURESHI	274

**ADMISSION INCHARGE** 

PRINCIPAL 22/05/202

PRINCIPAL / प्राचार्य PM SHRI / पीएम श्री KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA । केन्द्रीय विद्यालय BALAGHAT (M.P.) / बालाघाट (म.प्र.) PIN-481102 / पिन-481102